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A

AX020100

DIN rail remote solenoid driver 5V 2A

TF

  D1

     fabrication

X.XXX     +/- 0.015

X.XX       +/- 0.031

X.X         +/- 0.031

fractional +/- 0.031

      machining

X.XXX     +/- 0.001

X.XX       +/- 0.005

X.X         +/- 0.015

fractional +/- 0.031

 

TOLERANCES

full

10/06/2015

PA66 nylon

DIN rail

enclosure

77.00 mm

[3.031 in]

22.40 mm

[0.882 in]

15.50 mm

[0.610 in]

23.74 mm

[0.935 in]

( )

29.79 mm

[1.173 in]

( )

Phoenix Contact PTA 1.5/4-3.5 

terminal block (2 places)

accommodates 16-26 awg wire

DIN rail foot to suit

35 mm DIN rail profile

VOLTAGE IN

GROUND A

5V REFERENCE

4-20 mA IN

SOLENOID_H

SOLENOID_L

POWER -

POWER +


